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KICKOFF U14 WOMEN’S NATIONAL TEAM, SAISON 2020/21

EQUIPE NATIONALE FEMININE KICKOFF U14, SAISON 2020/21

08.03.2020
08.03.2020

Amacher
Camenzind
Diezi
Klaus
Rubin
Russi
Steiner
Uebersax
Zagnoli
Aebi
Allemann
Ambauen

Amstutz
Amstutz
Bach
Bachmann
Bargo Cuns
Bernier-Latmani
Besson
Birnstiel
Bleeke
Bonassi
Bopp
Bottoni
Bruehwiler
Buff
Buhlmann
Burren
Buser
Cantieni
Cavallari
Cooper
Cornu
Croll
Dehning
Demirciogullari
Dirig

Fuss
Gfeller
Giordano
Hagen
Haslimeier
Himmelberger
Hofstetter

Lara
Valentina
Selina

Sophia-Mercedes

Lia
Kelly
Selina
Seraina
Stella
Kiana
Ronja
Simone
Aline
Camila
Maéva
Jaya
Sofia
Anouk
Lorie-Lou
Luana
Fiona
Céline
Olivia
Miriana
Alessia
Leana
Jolina
Selina
Nina
Bigha
Camilla
Lailani
Viviane
Mila
Mia
Gezal
Emilia
Nadine
Jayde Jolie
Jade
Svenja
Lilliane
Emilie
Meret Olivia

24.05.2008
13.06.2008
13.05.2008
09.12.2008
29.12.2008
01.11.2008
11.01.2008
28.04.2008
06.10.2008
23.12.2008
20.08.2008
04.02.2008

27.07.2008
10.06.2008
17.09.2008
14.07.2008
08.08.2008
29.05.2008
03.10.2008
05.05.2008
08.06.2008
16.01.2008
01.10.2008
02.06.2008
02.07.2008
21.11.2008
20.10.2008
23.01.2008
25.04.2008
15.07.2008
22.02.2008
28.04.2008
08.08.2008
14.08.2008
13.02.2008
19.05.2008
22.12.2008
24.10.2008
25.09.2008
27.01.2008
19.06.2008
21.10.2008
05.08.2008
14.09.2008
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SC Unterseen-Interlaken
EHC Seewen

EHC Wetzikon

SC Rheintal

HC Seetal

HC Moutier

EHC Laufen

EHC St. Moritz

EHC Thalwil

HC Delémont-Vallée
EHC Laufen

KSC Kussnachter Schlittschuclub

EHC Lenk-Zweisimmen
HC Saint-Imier

HC Saint-Imier

EHC Basel Nachwuchs
CP Fleurier

Lausanne HC

EHC Frauenfeld

EHC Engelberg Titlis
HC Lugano

EHC Schwarzenburg
EHC Thalwil

HC Poschiavo

Ceresio Hockey Club
EHC Uzwil

EHC Herrischried

EHC Frauenfeld

EHC Zunzgen-Sissach

Club da hockey Engiadina

HC Poschiavo
Eisclub Wil

HC Forward-Morges (LA)
SCB Future

EHC Zunzgen-Sissach
EHC Winterthur

EHC Wetzikon

HC Dragon Thun

HC Wisle

HCA Ajoie

EHC Frauenfeld

EHC Schwarzenburg
HC Vallorbe

EHC Rheinfelden
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Team Officials
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Hilfs Coach

Hilfs Coach
Goalie Coach
Team Managerin

Husi

Juillard
Keller

Koradi
Ledermann
Mériguet
Messikommer
Mller

Miller
O'Brien
Pfaffli
Reichlin
Reischl
Rosamilia
Schatz
Schildknecht
Schmohl-Miller
Sonderegger
Soravia
Stalder
Strahm
Streule
Sukumaran Nair
Tschannen
Vetsch

Vogt

von Aesch
Wagner
Zimmerli
Zwahlen

Tatjana Diener
Iris Miiller
Jessica Celio

Hanspeter Frutiger

Simon Theiler
Mireille Meier

Melanie Margrit
Alexane
Lynn
Shimay
Leona
Laure
Sarina
Lena
Norina
Keela
Yasmine
Raja

Selina Luna
Tiziana
Celine
Liliane
Salome
Jelena Natanja
Tanisha
Elisabeth
Stefanie
Aina
Amrita
Livia

Liana

Nelia

Lya

Andina
Léonie
Jessy

09.01.2008
22.05.2008
30.11.2008
07.11.2008
29.08.2008
15.08.2008
12.10.2008
18.05.2008
24.08.2008
15.07.2008
23.06.2008
16.03.2008
05.09.2008
04.02.2008
11.08.2008
18.01.2008
29.01.2008
05.06.2008
09.01.2008
30.01.2008
19.06.2008
10.05.2008
29.09.2008
05.10.2008
29.06.2008
22.04.2008
07.11.2008
11.06.2008
26.03.2008
18.08.2008

D / F EHC Olten (AL)
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HC Moutier

EHC Biilach

SC Langenthal

Forward Morges HC
Geéneve Servette

EHC Wetzikon

EHC Dubendorf/EHC Wallisellen
EHC Sensee Future

HC Seetal

HC Dragon Thun

EHC Thalwil

HC Huskys Region Schallenberg
SC Reinach

EHC Lenzerheide-Valbella
EHC Bilach

Fortuna Baretswil Grizzlys
SC Lyss

EHC Bern 96

Fortuna Baretswil Grizzlys
SCL Young Tigers

ZSC Lions

EHC Bern 96

EHC Schwarzenburg

EHC Uzwil

HC Moutier

EHC Biel-Bienne Spirit

SC Unterseen-Interlaken
HC Valais Chablais Futur
EHC Bern 96



